
Appt Date Appt Start Appt Finish Rep Name Rep Title College City State email phone Virtual Visit URL
9/11/24 10:30am 11:00am Rosario Sutton Assistant Director of Admission Sarah Lawrence College Bronxville NY rsutton@sarahlawrence.edu 9143952510
9/11/24 1:30pm 2:00pm Andrea Castro Assistant Director of Admissions Lafayette College Easton PA castroan@lafayette.edu 6103303340
9/16/24 10:30am 11:00am Logan Murphy Assistant Director of Admissions American University Washington DC lmurphy@american.edu
9/19/24 1:30pm 2:00pm Emily Fry Associate Dean of Admission Swarthmore College Swarthmore PA efry1@swarthmore.edu 6103288300
9/23/24 9:00am 9:30am Ryan Joseph Admissions Officer Columbia University in the City of New York New York NY rj2731@columbia.edu 6465300927
9/24/24 9:00am 9:30am Luke Brauer Admissions Counselor La Salle University Philadelphia PA brauerl1@lasalle.edu 2159511500
9/25/24 9:00am 9:30am Margit Dahl Senior Admissions Officer Yale University New Haven CT margit.dahl@yale.edu 2034329318
9/25/24 12:00pm 12:30pm Kasey Silson Tulane University of Louisiana KSilson@tulane.edu
10/1/24 1:00pm 1:30pm Mariah Wagner Assistant Director of Admission West Chester University of Pennsylvania West Chester PA mwagner2@wcupa.edu 6104366908
10/1/24 1:30pm 2:00pm Jonathan Smith Jr Admissions Counselor Towson University Towson MD jesmith@towson.edu 4107044191
10/2/24 1:00pm 1:30pm Kate Jock Undergraduate Admissions Counselor Arcadia University Glenside PA jockk@arcadia.edu 2155728523
10/3/24 9:00am 9:30am Annie Hake Admissions Representative Goldey-Beacom College Wilmington DE hakea@gbc.edu '-13022256259
10/3/24 10:30am 11:00am Seth Johnson Admissions Counselor University of Maryland-College Park College Park MD sjohns60@umd.edu 3013148377
10/7/24 8:00am 10:30am Scott Cooper Director of Recruitment Randolph College Lynchburg VA scooper01@randolphcollege.edu 4344858027
10/7/24 9:30am 10:00am Heather Campbell Vice President for Enrollment Virginia Wesleyan University Virginia BeachVA hmcampbell@vwu.edu 7574553208
10/7/24 10:30am 11:00am Isabella Ambrogio Assistant Director of Admissions Seton Hall University South Orange NJ isabella.ambrogio@shu.edu
10/7/24 1:30pm 2:00pm Liam Wallace Senior Associate Director of Data Visualization and Analytics Colby College Waterville ME liam.wallace@colby.edu 2078594804
10/8/24 9:00am 9:30am Amber Thompson Admissions Counselor University of Delaware Newark DE ambertho@udel.edu 302-831-1307

10/10/24 8:00am 10:30am Kristin Krasts Recruitment and Admission Counselor Delaware Technical Community College-Terry Dover DE kkrasts@dtcc.edu 302-857-1790
10/10/24 10:30am 11:00am Julia Zischke Admission Fellow Christopher Newport University Newport NewsVA julia.zischke@cnu.edu 7575948650
10/15/24 1:00pm 1:30pm Christine Gibble Associate Director of Admission Ursinus College Collegeville PA cgibble@ursinus.edu 6104093644
10/17/24 10:00am 10:30am Lori Smith-Watson Assistant Director for International Admissions University of Maryland-Baltimore County Baltimore MD ljsmith@umbc.edu 4104552272
10/17/24 10:30am 11:00am Jenna Hathazi Assistant Director of Admissions York College of Pennsylvania York PA jhathazi@ycp.edu 7178156822
10/17/24 1:00pm 1:30pm Tim Wait Assistant Director of Admission Moravian University Bethlehem PA waitt@moravian.edu 6108611613
10/17/24 1:30pm 2:00pm Seth  Carver Out-of-State Recruiter Stockton University Galloway NJ Seth.carver@stockton.edu 6096266898
10/21/24 1:30pm 2:00pm Mariel del Castillo Undergraduate Admissions Counselor George Mason University Fairfax VA mdelcas@gmu.edu 7039933538
10/22/24 9:30am 10:00am Ayla Wilder Admission Counselor Susquehanna University Selinsgrove PA wilder@susqu.edu 5703724036
10/22/24 10:30am 11:00am Liz Steward Admissions Counselor Mount St. Mary's University Emmitsburg MD e.m.steward@msmary.edu 3014475026
10/22/24 1:00pm 1:30pm Angela Treese-Landis Admissions Counselor Cedar Crest College Allentown PA angela.treese.landis@cedarcrest.edu
10/22/24 1:30pm 2:00pm Lauren Hutsch Admissions Counselor Nova Southeastern University Fort LauderdaleFL lauren.hutsch@nova.edu 7546105144
10/23/24 8:00am 10:30am Mariah Santana Admissions Counselor Lebanon Valley College Annville PA santana@lvc.edu 7178676189
10/23/24 8:30am 9:00am Ethan Blum Admissions Counselor for Special Programs and International Admissions RecruitmentStevens Institute of Technology Hoboken NJ eblum@stevens.edu 2012165196
10/23/24 9:00am 9:30am Kimaya Wilson Admissions Ambassador Neumann University Aston PA wilsonk@neumann.edu 6105585616
10/23/24 9:30am 10:00am David Frohman Associate Director of Admission Ohio Wesleyan University Delaware OH dnfrohma@owu.edu 7173853678
10/23/24 10:00am 10:30am Hunter Bonhage Admissions Counselor Widener University Chester PA hrbonhage@widener.edu 6104994130
10/23/24 10:30am 11:00am Jeff Smith Regional Recruiter The University of Tennessee-Knoxville Knoxville TN jsmit588@utk.edu 8659742915
10/23/24 1:00pm 1:30pm Caitlin  Wuest Admissions Counselor Binghamton University Vestal NY cwuest1@binghamton.edu 6077773525
10/23/24 1:30pm 2:00pm Sophie LaBella Admission Counselor Loyola University Maryland Baltimore MD sllabella@loyola.edu 4106172689
10/24/24 8:00am 10:30am James Lande Assistant Director of Undergraduate Admissions University of New Haven West Haven CT jlande@newhaven.edu 2037801581
10/24/24 8:30am 9:00am Chad Koontz Admissions Counselor McDaniel College Westminster MD ckoontz@mcdaniel.edu 4108572274
10/24/24 9:00am 9:30am Katelyn Cilino Admissions Counselor Coastal Carolina University Conway SC krcilino@coastal.edu 8433494089
10/24/24 9:30am 10:00am Dominick Coniglio Admissions Counselor The University of Tampa Tampa FL dconiglio@ut.edu 8138385882
10/24/24 10:00am 10:30am Patrick Moyer Admissions Recruiter Kutztown University of Pennsylvania Kutztown PA patmoyer@kutztown.edu 6106831539
10/24/24 10:30am 11:00am Sharon Gramcko Admissions Representative Johnson & Wales University-Providence Providence RI sgramcko@jwu.edu 732.345.1377
10/28/24 10:00am 10:30am Jillian Curran Admissions Counselor Washington College Chestertown MD jcurran3@washcoll.edu 4108105808
10/28/24 1:00pm 1:30pm Robin  Every Admission Counselor High Point University High Point NC revery1@highpoint.edu 3368419392
10/30/24 10:30am 11:00am Christopher Valenti Admissions Counselor Marymount University Arlington VA cvalenti@marymount.edu 7032847774

11/6/24 10:30am 11:00am Lateef O'Connor Sr. Associate Director of Admission University of Maine Orono ME lateef@maine.edu 207-581-1507
11/7/24 10:30am 11:00am Kaitlyn Zuerblis Assistant Director of Admissions Immaculata University Immaculata PA kzuerblis@immaculata.edu 4843233249
11/7/24 1:00pm 1:30pm Miranda Tripus Assistant Director of Admissions Millersville University of Pennsylvania Millersville PA miranda.tripus@millersville.edu 7178715721

11/12/24 1:00pm 1:30pm Brad Cocking Regional Admission Advisor, NJ & Mid-Atlantic University of Rhode Island Kingston RI brad_cocking@uri.edu 609-412-4627
11/13/24 9:30am 10:00am Erin  Melody Regional Recruitment Director Xavier University Cincinnati OH melodye@xavier.edu 5137453285


